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Red Division

Dawg10
Ballin

Lola's cabana
REC's

Blue Division

Show

Jokers
ShotINtheDark
Art Vandelay

White Division

Slobberknockers
World of Pain
Renegade 5
Sevin

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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